Ring 1:

Ring 1:

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are 143 dogs entered in this event

W

%BARK'NH!

USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
All Dogs Gym
Judge: Janet Gauntt, Columbia MD

Friday, February 1, 2013

Performance 111 Snooker - 20 Entries
Veterans Snooker

Masters Snooker - 44 Entries
Performance 111 Gamblers - 21 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 3 Entries
Masters Gamblers - 43 Entries
Performance |11 Standard - 16 Entries
Veterans Standard - 2 Entries

Masters Standard - 39 Entries

Saturday, February 2, 2013

Masters Gamblers - 44 Entries

Performance 111 Gamblers - 25 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 3 Entries

Masters Pairs - 32 Entries

Performance 111 Pairs - 15 Entries

Masters Standard - 42 Entries

Performance |11 Standard - 21 Entries
Veterans Standard - 4 Entries

Grand Prix Qualifier - 40 Entries

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier - 16 Entries
Masters Snooker - 40 Entries

Performance 111 Snooker - 25 Entries
Veterans Snooker

Masters Challenge Jumpers - 20 Entries

Perf Challenge Jumpers - 7 Entries

Masters Jumpers - 40 Entries

Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers - 23 Entries

Sunday, February 3, 2013
Ring 1:

Perf. Speed Jumping - 20 Entries
Steeplechase - 34 Entries
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals
Steeplechase Finals
Performance 111 Gamblers - 16 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 2 Entries
Masters Gamblers - 24 Entries
Performance Il Gamblers - 8 Entries
Advanced Gamblers - 10 Entries
Performance | Gamblers - 5 Entries
Starters Gamblers - 7 Entries
Performance Il Pairs - 6 Entries
Advanced Pairs - 7 Entries
Performance | Pairs - 1 Entry
Starters Pairs - 4 Entries
Performance Il Standard - 8 Entries
Advanced Standard - 13 Entries
Performance | Standard - 3 Entries
Starters Standard - 11 Entries
Performance Il Snooker - 4 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 4 Entries
Performance | Snooker - 3 Entries
Starters Snooker - 11 Entries
Performance 11 Jumpers - 3 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 5 Entries
Performance | Jumpers - 3 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 8 Entries

with 188 entries on Friday, 397 entries on Saturday, and 220 entries on Sunday for a total of 805 entries.



Ring 1:

16": 9
P16001
P16018
P16004
P16008
P16007
P16010
P16016
P16006
P16020

12@: 7
P12011
P12003
P12001
P12004
P12012
P12008
P12006

22": 4
P22017
P22009
P22016
P22011

Ring 1:

16": 7
16003
16007
16001
16005
16011
16004
16009

12": 6
12010
12001
12006
12009
12008
12002

26": 6
26012
26001
26005
26011
26009
26004

Running Order List
Friday, February 1, 2013

Performance 111 Snooker

competitors

Electra, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
Spirit (D), Aussie, Anne Derby

Snicker, Aussie, Joanne Mason

Granite, Bearded Collie, Nancy May

Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
Bam!, BC, Cindy Ratner

Duncan (P), Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
Storm, All-American, Jennifer Johnson
Jade, BC, Paula Miloglav-Recco

competitors

Lacey, Mini Schnauzer, Cindy Stewart

Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.

Gib, CKCS, Lisa Marcus

Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner

Ketch (0), Mini Schnauzer, Teri Lynne Olsen
Pochi, Asain BC, Mich Powers

EImo, CKCS, John Marcus

competitors

Vixen, BC, Sandie Hanlon

Farley, Bearded Collie, Nancy May

Fenway, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery
Jigsaw, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Masters Snooker

competitors

Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy
Willie, All-American, Judy Frey

Cooper (L), Aussie, Sue Lohrer

Jonesy, Mini Schnauzer, Cindy Ratner
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

Maggie (D), lIcelandic Sheepdog, Donald Denette

Tate, Sheltie, Ann McKinney

competitors

Cruiser, CKCS, John Marcus
Sundancer, Papillon, Maxine Holmes
Tiki, Papillon, Monique Plinck
Maddy, Pomeranian, Victoria Janicki
Rik, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Eve, CKCS, John Marcus

competitors

Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery
Striker, Golden , Seth Dunn

Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

Indiana, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk

Hailey (S), Catahoula , Lauren Stein
Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy

22'": 25 competitors

22002
22003
22004
22007
22008
22018
22010
22032
22049
22052
22012
22016
22017
22021

Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Arwen, Aussie, Anne Derby
Skeeeeter!, BC, Kate Bigger
Tommy, Aussie, Valori Duff
Raef, BC, Noreen Scelzo
Dempsey, BC, Christine McQuillen
Ammo, BC, Dawn Kubichko
Boulder, Aussie, Roma Hunter
Vapor (H), BC, Sandie Hanlon
Tony, BC, Mich Powers

Razz, Aussie, Joanne Mason
Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler
Flame, ACD, Jennifer Johnson

22028
22030
22042
22046
22054
22037
22015
22050
22027
22053
22048

Ring 1:

12': 7
P12011
P12001
P12003
P12004
P12006
P12008
P12012

8": 1
P08003

16": 8
P16018
P16001
P16004
P16006
P16009
P16010
P16016
P16020

22": 5
pP22017
P22001
P22005
P22011
P22016

Glance, BC, Soshana Dos
Luna(C), BC, Sheila Crepeau
Biggie, BC, Kelly Wilson

Ripp, Aussie, Sue Paterson
Tesla, NSDTR, Peggy 0"Connell
Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
Mack, Aussie, Nolan Ring

Sive, BC, Christine McQuillen
Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

Jetta (C), BC, Francine Cardman
Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Performance 111 Gamblers

competitors

Lacey, Mini Schnauzer, Cindy Stewart

Gib, CKCS, Lisa Marcus

Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.

Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner

Elmo, CKCS, John Marcus

Pochi, Asain BC, Mich Powers

Ketch (0), Mini Schnauzer, Teri Lynne Olsen

competitor
Sophie, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

competitors

Spirit (D), Aussie, Anne Derby

Electra, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
Snicker, Aussie, Joanne Mason

Storm, All-American, Jennifer Johnson
Tesla, NSDTR, Peggy O"Connell

Bam!, BC, Cindy Ratner

Duncan (P), Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

Jade, BC, Paula Miloglav-Recco

competitors

Vixen, BC, Sandie Hanlon

Zeb, Lab, Jennifer Christian

River, BC, Dawn Kubichko

Jigsaw, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Fenway, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

12": 1
V12004

16": 2
V16001
V16002

Ring 1:

16": 7
16009
16001
16003
16004
16005
16007
16011

12': 8
12008
12001
12002
12005
12006
12009
12010
12011

competitor
Finney, NSDTR, Peggy O"Connell

competitors
Farley, Bearded Collie, Nancy May
Cassie, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk

Masters Gamblers

competitors

Tate, Sheltie, Ann McKinney

Cooper (L), Aussie, Sue Lohrer

Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy

Maggie (D), lIcelandic Sheepdog, Donald Denette

Jonesy, Mini Schnauzer, Cindy Ratner
Willie, All-American, Judy Frey
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

competitors

Rik, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Sundancer, Papillon, Maxine Holmes
Eve, CKCS, John Marcus

Bonnie, CKCS, Lisa Marcus

Tiki, Papillon, Monique Plinck

Maddy, Pomeranian, Victoria Janicki
Cruiser, CKCS, John Marcus
Spiritdancer, Papillon, Maxine Holmes



26'": 6 competitors i .
26001 Striker, Golden , Seth Dunn Ring 1: Masters Standard

26004 Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy 16": 6 competitors

ggggg g:k, Bgé Kst?y 9'Sm$2t 16005 Jonesy, Mini Schnauzer, Cindy Ratner
ay, bL, valori bu . 16007 Willie, All-American, Judy Frey

26011 Indiana, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk 16001 Cooper (L), Aussie, Sue Lohrer

26012 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery 16004 Maggie (D), Icelandic Sheepdog, Donald Denette

22": 22 competitors 16011 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

22021 Flame, ACD, Jennifer Johnson 16009  Tate, Sheltie, Ann McKinney

22037 Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman 12": 6 competitors

33009 Pﬁbb:?s' guss®e,dRoma HUEter 12009 Maddy, Pomeranian, Victoria Janicki
003 Charlie, C: endy Crawshaw 12006 Tiki, Papillon, Monique Plinck

22004 ArWe”1 Aussie, Anng Derby 12001 Sundancer, Papillon, Maxine Holmes

22005 Bling, BC, Kelly W'ISO? 12002 Eve, CKCS, John Marcus

22007 Skeeeeter!, BC, Kate Bigger 12005 Bonnie, CKCS, Lisa Marcus

22012 Tony, BC, Mich Powers 12008 Rik, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

22015 Mack, Aussie, Nolan Ring

22016 Razz, Aussie, Joanne Mason 22": 22 competitors

33017 ;rugy,BLabﬁ Sandra B:xler 22002 Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
018 Raet, BT, Noreen Scelzo 22003 Charlie, BC, lWendy Crawshaw

22027 Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant 22010 Dempsey, BC, Christine McQuillen

22028 Glance, BC, Soshana Dos 22018 Raef, BC, Noreen Scelzo

22002 Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm 22004 Arwen. Aussie. Anne Derby

22030 Luna(C), BC, Shellg Crepeau 22005 Bling: BC. Keily Wi Ison

22032 Ammo: BC, Dawn Kublghko 22009 Pebbles, Aussie, Roma Hunter

22042 Biggie, BC, Kelly Wilson 22012 Tony, BC, Mich Powers

22048 Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo 22015 Mack. Aussie. Nolan Ring

22049 Boulder, Aussie, Roma Hunter 22054 Tesla. NSDTR. Peggy 0"Connell

22052 vapor (H), BC, Sandig Hanlon 22016 Razz,’Aussie: Joanne Mason

22053 Jetta (C), BC, Francine Cardman 22021 Flame, ACD, Jennifer Johnson

22027 Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant
22028 Glance, BC, Soshana Dos

Ring 1: Performance 111 Standard 22030 Luna(C), BC, Sheila Crepeau
22032 Ammo, BC, Dawn Kubichko
12": 5 competitors 22037 Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
P12001 Gib, CKCS, Lisa Marcus 22042 Biggie, BC, Kelly Wilson
P12004 Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner 22046 Ripp, Aussie, Sue Paterson
P12008 Pochi, Asain BC, Mich Powers 22049 Boulder, Aussie, Roma Hunter
P12011 Lacey, Mini Schnauzer, Cindy Stewart 22052 Vapor (H), BC, Sandie Hanlon
P12006 EImo, CKCS, John Marcus 22053 Jetta (C), BC, Francine Cardman
8": 1 competitor 26'": 5 competitors
P08003 Sophie, Corgi, Barbara Stephens 26001 Striker, Golden , Seth Dunn
26004 Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy
16": 6 competitors 26005 Wik, BC, Kathy Clement
P16016 Duncan (P), Sheltie, Jane Plamondon 26009 Hailey (S), Catahoula , Lauren Stein
P16004 Snicker, Aussie, Joanne Mason 26012 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery

P16006 Storm, All-American, Jennifer Johnson
P16010 Bam!, BC, Cindy Ratner

P16018 Spirit (D), Aussie, Anne Derby
P16020 Jade, BC, Paula Miloglav-Recco

22": 4 competitors

P22017 Vixen, BC, Sandie Hanlon

P22011 Jigsaw, Lab, Kathy Fardy

P22001 Zeb, Lab, Jennifer Christian

P22016 Fenway, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery

Ring 1: Veterans Standard

12": 1 competitor
V12004 Finney, NSDTR, Peggy O"Connell

16": 1 competitor
V16002 Cassie, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk



Running Order List
Saturday, February 2, 2013

Ring 1: Masters Gamblers

26'": 5 competitors

26011 Indiana, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk
26006 Fearless, BC, Annie Pyle

26005 Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

26008 Play, BC, Valori Duff

26001 Striker, Golden , Seth Dunn

22'": 23 competitors

22019 Hana, Aussie, Dianne McCormick
22049 Boulder, Aussie, Roma Hunter
22042 Biggie, BC, Kelly Wilson

22039 Brite, BC, Annie Pyle

22038 Sport, BC, Julie Daniels

22035 sSwift, BC, Linda Medcraft

22032 Ammo, BC, Dawn Kubichko

22030 Luna(C), BC, Sheila Crepeau
22029 Sting, All-American, Gail D"Avolio
22028 Glance, BC, Soshana Dos

22027 Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

22026 Higgs, Aussie, Laurie Rent
22024 Miranda, Lab, Richard Dennison
22021 Flame, ACD, Jennifer Johnson
22017 Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler

22015 Mack, Aussie, Nolan Ring

22012 Tony, BC, Mich Powers

22010 Dempsey, BC, Christine McQuillen
22007 Skeeeeter!, BC, Kate Bigger
22005 Bling, BC, Kelly Wilson

22004 Arwen, Aussie, Anne Derby

22003 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
22002 Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm

16": 9 competitors

16011 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

16009 Tate, Sheltie, Ann McKinney

16003 Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy
16008 Skylar, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons

16007 Willie, All-American, Judy Frey

16006 Xena (P), Sheltie, Mike Phanuef

16005 Jonesy, Mini Schnauzer, Cindy Ratner

16004 Maggie (D), lIcelandic Sheepdog, Donald Denette

16001 Cooper (L), Aussie, Sue Lohrer

12": 7 competitors

12011 Spiritdancer, Papillon, Maxine Holmes
12010 Cruiser, CKCS, John Marcus

12008 Rik, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
12005 Bonnie, CKCS, Lisa Marcus

12007 Toby, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau

12002 Eve, CKCS, John Marcus

12001 Sundancer, Papillon, Maxine Holmes

Ring 1: Performance 111 Gamblers

22": 4 competitors

P22005 River, BC, Dawn Kubichko

P22004 Rumor, Aussie, Dianne McCormick
P22002 Cady (Z), Lab, Ellen Zieske
P22001 Zeb, Lab, Jennifer Christian

16": 12 competitors

P16020 Jade, BC, Paula Miloglav-Recco

P16018 Spirit (D), Aussie, Anne Derby

P16016 Duncan (P), Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
P16014 Bandit, All-American, Sally Willard
P16013 Jake (Si), Aussie, Eileen Sickler
P16012 Daisy (B), Irish Terrier, Kate Bigger
P16011 Jason, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

P16010 Bam!, BC, Cindy Ratner

P16009 Tesla, NSDTR, Peggy O-"Connell

P16006 Storm, All-American, Jennifer Johnson

P16003
P16001

12": 7
P12013
P12012
P12008
P12006
P12005
P12004
P12001

8": 2

P08004
P08003

Zephyr, Aussie, Diane Eagle
Electra, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco

competitors

Hannah, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau

Ketch (0), Mini Schnauzer, Teri Lynne Olsen
Pochi, Asain BC, Mich Powers

ElImo, CKCS, John Marcus

Kaleigh, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner

Gib, CKCS, Lisa Marcus

competitors
Spy, Jack Russell Terrier, Lora Abbott
Sophie, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

16": 1
V16001
12': 2
V12004
V12003

Ring 1:

26005
26008

22030
26001

22019
26009

22032
22042

22027
22038

22024
22035

22021
DRAW

22012
22029

22010
22026

22008
DRAW

22004
22017

22002
22028

16001
22007

12008
22003

16003
16005

12007
16011

12001
16004

competitor
Farley, Bearded Collie, Nancy May

competitors

Finney, NSDTR, Peggy O<Connell
Lark, BC, Linda Medcraft

Masters Pairs

Wik, BC, Kathy Clement
Play, BC, Valori Duff

Luna(C), BC, Sheila Crepeau
Striker, Golden , Seth Dunn

Hana, Aussie, Dianne McCormick
Hailey (S), Catahoula , Lauren Stein

Ammo, BC, Dawn Kubichko
Biggie, BC, Kelly Wilson

Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant
Sport, BC, Julie Daniels

Miranda, Lab, Richard Dennison
Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft

Flame, ACD, Jennifer Johnson
Tony, BC, Mich Powers
Sting, All-American, Gail D"Avolio

Dempsey, BC, Christine McQuillen
Higgs, Aussie, Laurie Rent

Tommy, Aussie, Valori Duff
Arwen, Aussie, Anne Derby
Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Glance, BC, Soshana Dos

Cooper (L), Aussie, Sue Lohrer
Skeeeeter!, BC, Kate Bigger

Rik, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy
Jonesy, Mini Schnauzer, Cindy Ratner

Toby, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

Sundancer, Papillon, Maxine Holmes
Maggie (D), lIcelandic Sheepdog, Donald Denette



Ring 1:

P16020
P16009

P22004
P16006

P16003
P16017

P22002
P16011

P16018
P12008

P16016
P08003

P12013
P12005

P08004
DRAW

Ring 1:

Performance 111 Pairs

Jade, BC, Paula Miloglav-Recco
Tesla, NSDTR, Peggy O"Connell

Rumor, Aussie, Dianne McCormick
Storm, All-American, Jennifer Johnson

Zephyr, Aussie, Diane Eagle
Mack, Aussie, Nolan Ring

Cady (2), Lab, Ellen Zieske
Jason, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

Spirit (D), Aussie, Anne Derby
Pochi, Asain BC, Mich Powers

Duncan (P), Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
Sophie, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Hannah, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau
Kaleigh, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

Spy, Jack Russell Terrier, Lora Abbott

Masters Standard

22'": 24 competitors

22027
22015
22049
22042
22040
22021
22039
22038
22035
22032
22030
22029
22028
22026
22024
22019
22012
22010
22009
22007
22005
22004
22003
22002

26": 4
26001
26009
26006
26005

12": 6
12010
12008
12007
12005
12002
12001

16": 8
16012
16011
16009
16008
16007
16006
16004
16002

Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

Mack, Aussie, Nolan Ring
Boulder, Aussie, Roma Hunter
Biggie, BC, Kelly Wilson

Bet, BC, Barbara Swartzlander
Flame, ACD, Jennifer Johnson
Brite, BC, Annie Pyle

Sport, BC, Julie Daniels

Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft

Ammo, BC, Dawn Kubichko
Luna(C), BC, Sheila Crepeau
Sting, All-American, Gail D"Avolio
Glance, BC, Soshana Dos

Higgs, Aussie, Laurie Rent
Miranda, Lab, Richard Dennison
Hana, Aussie, Dianne McCormick
Tony, BC, Mich Powers

Dempsey, BC, Christine McQuillen
Pebbles, Aussie, Roma Hunter
Skeeeeter!, BC, Kate Bigger
Bling, BC, Kelly Wilson

Arwen, Aussie, Anne Derby
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm

competitors

Striker, Golden , Seth Dunn

Hailey (S), Catahoula , Lauren Stein
Fearless, BC, Annie Pyle

Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

competitors

Cruiser, CKCS, John Marcus

Rik, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Toby, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau
Bonnie, CKCS, Lisa Marcus

Eve, CKCS, John Marcus

Sundancer, Papillon, Maxine Holmes

competitors

Cisco, Sheltie, Robert Mazzotti
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
Tate, Sheltie, Ann McKinney
Skylar, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons
Willie, All-American, Judy Frey
Xena (P), Sheltie, Mike Phanuef

Maggie (D), lcelandic Sheepdog, Donald Denette

Fly, Sheltie, Betty McAdams

Ring 1: Performance 111 Standard

16'": 10 competitors

P16020
P16018
P16016
P16014
P16013
P16012
P16011
P16009
P16006
P16003

22": 3
P22004
P22002
P22001

8": 2
P08004
P08003

12": 6
P12013
P12008
P12006
P12005
P12004
P12001

Jade, BC, Paula Miloglav-Recco

Spirit (D), Aussie, Anne Derby

Duncan (P), Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
Bandit, All-American, Sally Willard
Jake (Si), Aussie, Eileen Sickler
Daisy (B), Irish Terrier, Kate Bigger
Jason, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

Tesla, NSDTR, Peggy 0"Connell

Storm, All-American, Jennifer Johnson
Zephyr, Aussie, Diane Eagle

competitors

Rumor, Aussie, Dianne McCormick
Cady (2), Lab, Ellen Zieske
Zeb, Lab, Jennifer Christian

competitors
Spy, Jack Russell Terrier, Lora Abbott
Sophie, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

competitors

Hannah, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau
Pochi, Asain BC, Mich Powers
ElImo, CKCS, John Marcus

Kaleigh, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner

Gib, CKCS, Lisa Marcus

Ring 1: Veterans Standard

12": 2
V12004
V12003

16": 2
V16002
V16001

competitors
Finney, NSDTR, Peggy O<Connell
Lark, BC, Linda Medcraft

competitors
Cassie, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk
Farley, Bearded Collie, Nancy May

Ring 1: Grand Prix Qualifier

26": 6
26011
26001
26006
26005
26002
26008

competitors

Indiana, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk
Striker, Golden , Seth Dunn
Fearless, BC, Annie Pyle

Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

Zim, Aussie, Kaitlyn Oliver

Play, BC, Valori Duff

22": 24 competitors

22051
22049
22041
22040
22039
22038
22035
22042
22032
22030
22028
22027
22024
22019
22015
22012
22010
22009
22007
22006
22005
22004
22003
22002

Lickity Split, All-American, Kit Erskine

Boulder, Aussie, Roma Hunter
Keebler, Aussie, Anne Derby
Bet, BC, Barbara Swartzlander
Brite, BC, Annie Pyle

Sport, BC, Julie Daniels
Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft
Biggie, BC, Kelly Wilson

Ammo, BC, Dawn Kubichko
Luna(C), BC, Sheila Crepeau
Glance, BC, Soshana Dos

Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant
Miranda, Lab, Richard Dennison
Hana, Aussie, Dianne McCormick
Mack, Aussie, Nolan Ring

Tony, BC, Mich Powers

Dempsey, BC, Christine McQuillen
Pebbles, Aussie, Roma Hunter
Skeeeeter!, BC, Kate Bigger
Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske
Bling, BC, Kelly Wilson

Arwen, Aussie, Anne Derby
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm



16006 Xena (P), Sheltie, Mike Phanuef

16": 7 competitors 16007 Willie, All-American, Judy Frey

16007 Willie, All-American, Judy Frey 16008 Skylar, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons

16006 Xena (P), Sheltie, Mike Phanuef 16009 Tate, Sheltie, Ann McKinney

16011 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon 16011 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

16009 Tate, Sheltie, Ann McKinney 16012 Cisco, Sheltie, Robert Mazzotti

16008 Skylar, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons

16003 Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy 12": 5 competitors

16002 Fly, Sheltie, Betty McAdams 12001 Sundancer, Papillon, Maxine Holmes
12002 Eve, CKCS, John Marcus

12": 3 competitors 12007 Toby, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau

12010 Cruiser, CKCS, John Marcus 12008 Rik, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

12007 Toby, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau 12010 Cruiser, CKCS, John Marcus

12001 Sundancer, Papillon, Maxine Holmes

i . . Ring 1: Performance I11 Snooker
Ring 1: Performance Grand Prix Qualifier
16'": 13 competitors

22": 4 competitors P16001 Electra, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
P22018 Sting, All-American, Gail D"Avolio P16002 Dixie, All-American, Billie Marsh
P22015 Hailey (S), Catahoula , Lauren Stein P16014 Bandit, All-American, Sally Willard
P22012 Milo, Aussie, Liz Scott P16003 Zephyr, Aussie, Diane Eagle
P22004 Rumor, Aussie, Dianne McCormick P16007 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco

P16008 Granite, Bearded Collie, Nancy May
16': 6 competitors P16009 Tesla, NSDTR, Peggy O"Connell
P16020 Jade, BC, Paula Miloglav-Recco P16011 Jason, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
P16018 Spirit (D), Aussie, Anne Derby P16012 Daisy (B), Irish Terrier, Kate Bigger
P16007 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco P16013 Jake (Si), Aussie, Eileen Sickler
P16011 Jason, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau P16016 Duncan (P), Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
P16010 Bam!, BC, Cindy Ratner P16018 Spirit (D), Aussie, Anne Derby
P16001 Electra, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco P16020 Jade, BC, Paula Miloglav-Recco
12": 4 competitors 12": 7 competitors
P12013 Hannah, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau P12001 Gib, CKCS, Lisa Marcus
P12008 Pochi, Asain BC, Mich Powers P12004 Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner
P12005 Kaleigh, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau P12005 Kaleigh, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
P12001 Gib, CKCS, Lisa Marcus P12006 Elmo, CKCS, John Marcus

P12008 Pochi, Asain BC, Mich Powers
8'": 2 competitors P12012 Ketch (0), Mini Schnauzer, Teri Lynne Olsen
P08003 Sophie, Corgi, Barbara Stephens P12013 Hannah, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau

P08001 Marin, Jack Russell Terrier, Lora Abbott
8": 1 competitor
P0O8003 Sophie, Corgi, Barbara Stephens
Ring 1: Masters Snooker . _
22": 4 competitors
. - P22004 Rumor, Aussie, Dianne McCormick
22'": 23 competitors > ’
petrto P22002 Cady (Z), Lab, Ellen Zieske
22033 Em, BC, Liz Scott 52009 1 ded Colli
22024 Miranda, Lab, Richard Dennison P Farley, Bearde ollie, Nancy May

22003 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw P22012 Milo, Aussie, Liz Scott
22004 Arwen, Aussie, Anne Derby
22007 Skeeeeter!, BC, Kate Bigger

22032 Ammo, BC, Dawn Kubichko Ring 1: Masters Challenge Jumpers
22008 Tommy, Aussie, Valori Duff
22010 Dempsey, BC, Christine McQuillen 26'": 3 competitors
22002 Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm 26002 Zim, Aussie, Kaitlyn Oliver
22028 Glance, BC, Soshana Dos 26006 Fearless, BC, Annie Pyle
22012 Tony, BC, Mich Powers 26008 Play, BC, Valori Duff
22017 Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler
22019 Hana, Aussie, Dianne McCormick 22'": 14 competitors
22026 Higgs, Aussie, Laurie Rent 22055 Hi-Fi, All-American, Kate Bigger
22027 Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant 22028 Glance, BC, Soshana Dos
22029 Sting, All-American, Gail D"Avolio 22049 Boulder, Aussie, Roma Hunter
22030 Luna(C), BC, Sheila Crepeau 22042 Biggie, BC, Kelly Wilson
22039 Brite, BC, Annie Pyle 22003 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
22038 Sport, BC, Julie Daniels 22039 Brite, BC, Annie Pyle
22042 Biggie, BC, Kelly Wilson 22015 Mack, Aussie, Nolan Ring
22051 Lickity Split, All-American, Kit Erskine 22038 Sport, BC, Julie Daniels
22050 Sive, BC, Christine McQuillen 22033 Em, BC, Liz Scott
22049 Boulder, Aussie, Roma Hunter 22027 Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant
22019 Hana, Aussie, Dianne McCormick
26" : 5 competitors 22012 Tony, BC, Mich Powers
26001 Striker, Golden , Seth Dunn 22009 Pebbles, Aussie, Roma Hunter
26005 Wik, BC, Kathy Clement 22007 Skeeeeter!, BC, Kate Bigger
26006 Fearless, BC, Annie Pyle
26009 Hailey (S), Catahoula , Lauren Stein 16": 3 competitors
26011 Indiana, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk 16009 Tate, Sheltie, Ann McKinney
16008 Skylar, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons
16": 7 competitors 16005 Jonesy, Mini Schnauzer, Cindy Ratner

16002 Fly, Sheltie, Betty McAdams



Ring 1:

22" 1
P22012

16": 1
P16010

12": 3
P12008
P12002
P12004

8": 2
P08004
P08003

Ring 1:

26": 4
26001
26009
26006
26005

22'": 26 competitors

22051
22050
22049
22042
22039
22038
22033
22012
22032
22030
22029
22008
22028
22027
22026
22024
22019
22017
22015
22010
22009
22007
22004
22003
22002
22005

16": 6
16012
16011
16009
16007
16006
16004

12": 4
12008
12007
12002
12001

Ring 1: Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers
Perf Challenge Jumpers
22": 4 competitors

competitor P22012 Milo, Aussie, Liz Scott

Milo, Aussie, Liz Scott P22007 Madeline, Catahoula , Lauren Stein
P22004 Rumor, Aussie, Dianne McCormick

competitor P22002 Cady (Z), Lab, Ellen Zieske

Bam!, BC, Cindy Ratner
16'": 10 competitors

competitors V16002 Cassie, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk
Pochi, Asain BC, Mich Powers V16001 Farley, Bearded Collie, Nancy May
Maggie (D), lcelandic Sheepdog, Donald Denette P16020 Jade, BC, Paula Miloglav-Recco
Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner P16018 Spirit (D), Aussie, Anne Derby
P16011 Jason, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
competitors P16009 Tesla, NSDTR, Peggy O<Connell
Spy, Jack Russell Terrier, Lora Abbott P16008 Granite, Bearded Collie, Nancy May
Sophie, Corgi, Barbara Stephens P16003 Zephyr, Aussie, Diane Eagle

P16002 Dixie, All-American, Billie Marsh
P16007 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco

hﬂasters.]unwpers 12": 7 competitors

P12013 Hannah, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau

P12008 Pochi, Asain BC, Mich Powers

P12006 Elmo, CKCS, John Marcus

P12005 Kaleigh, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

P12001 Gib, CKCS, Lisa Marcus

V12002 Digger, Aussie, Robert Mazzotti

V12001 Electra, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco

competitors

Striker, Golden , Seth Dunn

Hailey (S), Catahoula , Lauren Stein
Fearless, BC, Annie Pyle

Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

Lickity Split, All-American, Kit Erskine
Sive, BC, Christine McQuillen
Boulder, Aussie, Roma Hunter
Biggie, BC, Kelly Wilson

Brite, BC, Annie Pyle

Sport, BC, Julie Daniels

Em, BC, Liz Scott

Tony, BC, Mich Powers

Ammo, BC, Dawn Kubichko

Luna(C), BC, Sheila Crepeau
Sting, All-American, Gail D"Avolio
Tommy, Aussie, Valori Duff
Glance, BC, Soshana Dos

Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

Higgs, Aussie, Laurie Rent
Miranda, Lab, Richard Dennison
Hana, Aussie, Dianne McCormick
Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Mack, Aussie, Nolan Ring
Dempsey, BC, Christine McQuillen
Pebbles, Aussie, Roma Hunter
Skeeeeter!, BC, Kate Bigger
Arwen, Aussie, Anne Derby
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Bling, BC, Kelly Wilson

8": 2 competitors
P0O8003 Sophie, Corgi, Barbara Stephens
P08001 Marin, Jack Russell Terrier, Lora Abbott

competitors

Cisco, Sheltie, Robert Mazzotti

Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

Tate, Sheltie, Ann McKinney

Willie, All-American, Judy Frey

Xena (P), Sheltie, Mike Phanuef

Maggie (D), lcelandic Sheepdog, Donald Denette

competitors

Rik, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Toby, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau
Eve, CKCS, John Marcus

Sundancer, Papillon, Maxine Holmes



Running Order List
Sunday, February 3, 2013

Ring 1: Perf. Speed Jumping

12": 5
P12003
P12005
P12008
P12012
P12013

8": 3
P08002
P0O8003
P08004

22": 6
P22006
P22010
P22013
P22015
P22018
P22008

16": 6
P16005
P16006
P16009
P16011
P16018
P16020

competitors

Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.
Kaleigh, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

Pochi, Asain BC, Mich Powers

Ketch (0), Mini Schnauzer, Teri Lynne Olsen
Hannah, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau

competitors

Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
Sophie, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Spy, Jack Russell Terrier, Lora Abbott

competitors

Indy, Aussie, Stacy Ux

Clementine, All-American, Haley Laken
Colt, BC, Julie Daniels

Hailey (S), Catahoula , Lauren Stein
Sting, All-American, Gail D"Avolio
Ripp, Aussie, Sue Paterson

competitors

Finn, ACD, Heather Ferguson

Storm, All-American, Jennifer Johnson
Tesla, NSDTR, Peggy O<"Connell

Jason, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
Spirit (D), Aussie, Anne Derby

Jade, BC, Paula Miloglav-Recco

Ring 1: Steeplechase

16": 6
16003
16007
16008
16010
16011
16012

12": 1
12007

26": 6
26002
26005
26007
26008
26010
26011

competitors

Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy
Willie, All-American, Judy Frey

Skylar, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons

Zeeva, ACD, Sue Ferguson

Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

Cisco, Sheltie, Robert Mazzotti

competitor
Toby, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau

competitors

Zim, Aussie, Kaitlyn Oliver

Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

Zer, Golden , Grace Larocque
Play, BC, Valori Duff

Coast, Golden , Hannah Phelps
Indiana, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk

22'": 21 competitors

22003
22004
22006
22009
22011
22014
22017
22018
22021
22022
22026
22012
22027
22034
22036
22038
22041
22045
22048
22049
22051

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Arwen, Aussie, Anne Derby
Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske
Pebbles, Aussie, Roma Hunter
Tenzing, Brittany, Helen Connell
Choc, BC, Helen Connell

Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Raef, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Flame, ACD, Jennifer Johnson
Hatrick, Golden , Hannah Phelps
Higgs, Aussie, Laurie Rent
Tony, BC, Mich Powers

Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

Gino, BC, Martha Francis

Ping, BC, Sue Paterson

Sport, BC, Julie Daniels
Keebler, Aussie, Anne Derby
Major, BC, Linda Kasparek
Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo
Boulder, Aussie, Roma Hunter
Lickity Split, All-American, Kit Erskine

Ring 1: Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

Ring 1: Steeplechase Finals

Ring 1: Performance 111 Gamblers

8": 3
P08002
P0O8003
P08004

12": 6
P12003
P12005
P12008
P12009
P12012
P12013

16": 5
P16001
P16006
P16011
P16018
P16020

22" 2
P22001
P22002

competitors

Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
Sophie, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Spy, Jack Russell Terrier, Lora Abbott

competitors

Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.
Kaleigh, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

Pochi, Asain BC, Mich Powers

Kramer, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons

Ketch (0), Mini Schnauzer, Teri Lynne Olsen
Hannah, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau

competitors

Electra, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
Storm, All-American, Jennifer Johnson
Jason, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

Spirit (D), Aussie, Anne Derby

Jade, BC, Paula Miloglav-Recco

competitors
Zeb, Lab, Jennifer Christian
Cady (2), Lab, Ellen Zieske

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

16": 2
V16001
V16002

Ring 1:

12": 1
12007

16": 4
16003
16007
16008
16011

competitors
Farley, Bearded Collie, Nancy May
Cassie, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk

Masters Gamblers

competitor
Toby, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau

competitors

Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy
Willie, All-American, Judy Frey

Skylar, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons

Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

22": 16 competitors

22003
22004
22009
22012
22014
22017
22018
22021
22022
22026
22027
22029
22038
22048
22049
22051

26": 3
26005
26007
26011

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Arwen, Aussie, Anne Derby

Pebbles, Aussie, Roma Hunter

Tony, BC, Mich Powers

Choc, BC, Helen Connell

Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Raef, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Flame, ACD, Jennifer Johnson
Hatrick, Golden , Hannah Phelps
Higgs, Aussie, Laurie Rent

Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

Sting, All-American, Gail D"Avolio
Sport, BC, Julie Daniels

Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Boulder, Aussie, Roma Hunter
Lickity Split, All-American, Kit Erskine

competitors

Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

Zer, Golden , Grace Larocque
Indiana, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk



Ring 1:

12": 2
P12007
P12010

16": 3
P16002
P16005
P16007

22": 3
P22003
P22006
P22014

Performance Il Gamblers

competitors
Lexi, Sheltie, Diane Gibbons
Koda, Mini Schnauzer, Kelly Gautreau

competitors

Dixie, All-American, Billie Marsh

Finn, ACD, Heather Ferguson

Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco

competitors

Keeper (J), Aussie, Jean Janotta

Indy, Aussie, Stacy Ux

Bree (S), German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall

Ring 1: Advanced Gamblers

16": 2
16010
16012

26": 1
26010

22" 7
22001
22011
22023
22025
22034
22036
22045

Ring 1:

22"z 2
P22010
P22013

16": 3
P16008
P16015
P16019

Ring 1:

12": 1
12004

26" 2
26002
26003

22": 4
22006
22020
22041
22047

Ring 1:

P16005
P12010

P16007
P12007

P22014
P22006

competitors
Zeeva, ACD, Sue Ferguson
Cisco, Sheltie, Robert Mazzotti

competitor
Coast, Golden , Hannah Phelps

competitors

Scooter, All-American, Mark Wirant
Tenzing, Brittany, Helen Connell
Jade, BC, Paula Miloglav-Recco
Arlo, BC, Janet Langdon

Gino, BC, Martha Francis

Ping, BC, Sue Paterson

Major, BC, Linda Kasparek

Performance | Gamblers

competitors
Clementine, All-American, Haley Laken
Colt, BC, Julie Daniels

competitors

Granite, Bearded Collie, Nancy May
Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry

Peanut, Keeshond, Theresa Kelley

Starters Gamblers

competitor
Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon

competitors
Zim, Aussie, Kaitlyn Oliver
Punk, Golden , Grace Larocque

competitors

Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske

Flash, All-American, Ramunas Svarcas
Keebler, Aussie, Anne Derby

Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry

Performance Il Pairs

Finn, ACD, Heather Ferguson
Koda, Mini Schnauzer, Kelly Gautreau

Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
Lexi, Sheltie, Diane Gibbons

Bree (S), German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall
Indy, Aussie, Stacy Ux

Ring 1:

22023
22051

22025
DRAW

22031
22034

22048
26010

Ring 1:

P22013
DRAW

Ring 1:

22006
22041

22043
22047

Ring 1:

16": 4
P16001
P16002
P16005
P16007

22" 4
P22003
P22006
P22010
P22014

Ring 1:

12": 1
12003

16": 1
16010

22" 7
22001
22017
22031
22034
22036
22048
22051

26": 4
26008
26010
26011
26013

Advanced Pairs

Jade, BC, Paula Miloglav-Recco
Lickity Split, All-American, Kit Erskine

Arlo, BC, Janet Langdon

Jed, BC, Sandy Cody
Gino, BC, Martha Francis

Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo
Coast, Golden , Hannah Phelps

Performance | Pairs

Colt, BC, Julie Daniels

Starters Pairs

Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske
Keebler, Aussie, Anne Derby

Ggrail, BC, Deirdre Ryan
Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry

Performance 11 Standard

competitors

Electra, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
Dixie, All-American, Billie Marsh

Finn, ACD, Heather Ferguson

Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco

competitors

Keeper (J), Aussie, Jean Janotta

Indy, Aussie, Stacy Ux

Clementine, All-American, Haley Laken

Bree (S), German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall

Advanced Standard

competitor
Marin, Jack Russell Terrier, Lora Abbott

competitor
Zeeva, ACD, Sue Ferguson

competitors

Scooter, All-American, Mark Wirant
Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Jed, BC, Sandy Cody

Gino, BC, Martha Francis

Ping, BC, Sue Paterson

Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Lickity Split, All-American, Kit Erskine

competitors

Play, BC, Valori Duff

Coast, Golden , Hannah Phelps
Indiana, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk
Clipper, Lab, Francine Cardman



Ring 1: Performance | Standard Ring 1: Starters Snooker

12*": 1 competitor 26" : 3 competitors

P12010 Koda, Mini Schnauzer, Kelly Gautreau 26002 Zim, Aussie, Kaitlyn Oliver
26003 Punk, Golden , Grace Larocque

22": 1 competitor 26013 Clipper, Lab, Francine Cardman

P22013 Colt, BC, Julie Daniels
22" : 8 competitors

16": 1 competitor 22006 Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske

P16015 Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry 22020 Flash, All-American, Ramunas Svarcas
22023 Jade, BC, Paula Miloglav-Recco
22025 Arlo, BC, Janet Langdon

i . 22041 Keebler, Aussie, Anne Derby
Ring 1: Starters Standard 22043 Ggrail, BC, Deirdre Ryan
22044 Brittney, Whippet, Andy Winther

12": 1 competitor
P 22047 Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry

12004 Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon

26": 2 competitors .
26002 Zim, Aussie, Kaitlyn Oliver Ring 1: Performance Il Jumpers
26003 Punk, Golden , Grace Larocque

22'": 3 competitors

22": 8 competitors P22003 Keeper (J), Aussie, Jean Janotta
22006 Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske P22006 Indy, Aussie, Stacy Ux
22020 Flash, All-American, Ramunas Svarcas P22014 Bree (S), German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall

22023 Jade, BC, Paula Miloglav-Recco
22025 Arlo, BC, Janet Langdon

22041 Keebler, Aussie, Anne Derby Rina 1: Advanced Jumpers
22043 Ggrail, BC, Deirdre Ryan gl P
22044 Brittney, Whippet, Andy Winther 26": 1 competitor
22047 Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry 26008 Pla)r; BC. Valori DUFF
i 22'": 4 competitors
Ring 1: Performance Il Snooker 22001 Scooter, All-American, Mark Wirant
22034 Gino, BC, Martha Francis
12": 1 competitor 22036 Ping, BC, Sue Paterson
P12007 Lexi, Sheltie, Diane Gibbons 22048 Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo
16": 1 competitor
P16005 Finn, ACD, Heather Ferguson Ring 1: Performance | Jumpers
22'": 2 competitors 12": 1 com -
_ : petitor
P22006 Indy, Aussie, Stacy Ux P12010 Koda, Mini Schnauzer, Kelly Gautreau

P22014 Bree (S), German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall

16'": 1 competitor
i P16019 Peanut, Keeshond, Theresa Kelley
Ring 1: Advanced Snooker
22": 1 competitor
22": 3 competitors P22013 Colt, BC, Julie Daniels
22031 Jed, BC, Sandy Cody
22034 Gino, BC, Martha Francis

22036 Ping, BC, Sue Paterson Rlng 1: Starters Jumpers
26": 1 competitor 20"- 6 com -
_ : petitors
26008 Play, BC, Valori Duff 22006 Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske

22020 Flash, All-American, Ramunas Svarcas
22023 Jade, BC, Paula Miloglav-Recco

Ring 1: Performance | Snooker 22031 Jed, BC, Sandy Cody
22041 Keebler, Aussie, Anne Derby
22": 1 competitor 22044 Brittney, Whippet, Andy Winther

P22013 Colt, BC, Julie Daniels

26" : 2 competitors
16": 2 competitors 26003 Punk, Golden , Grace Larocque
P16015 Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry 26013 Clipper, Lab, Francine Cardman
P16019 Peanut, Keeshond, Theresa Kelley

10



